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YEAE ENDING 31 MARCH, 1947

AIR DEPARTMENT—continued
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129

VOTE—AIR—continued
1946-47. 1945-46.

Subdivision No. I.—Salaries, Pay, and
Allowances—continued Voted. Expended.

Salaries—continued £ £ £

Administrative—continued

Civil Personnel

Administrative Division—

1 (£1,075) Air Secretary .. 1,075

Other Salaries—

158 (£125 to £1,000) 51,660

Other Service Pay and Allowances
2 Air Commodores (2 at £1,486)
2 Group Captains (2 at £1,236)
10 Wing Commanders (4 at £1,036 ; 5 at

£982 ; . 1 at £886)
5 Squadron Leaders (2 at £918 ; 3 at £868)
3,270 (£155 to £840)

2,972
2,472

9,940
4,440

913,060

Total—Subdivision No. I 1,087,340

Subdivision No. II—Food and Clothing

Charges for and incidental to—

Purchase of clothing
Purchase of boots and shoes
Rations
Repairs boots and shoes
Uniform grants and upkeep allowances

8,000
1,500

123,000
2,000
4,500

Total—Subdivision No. II 139,000

Subdivision No. Ill—Stores and Equipment

Charges for and incidental to—

Aircraft spares
Fuel-

Aviation
Motor transport

Furniture, bedding and barrack equipment
Marine craft spares
Miscellaneous stores
Motor-vehicle spares

17,000

367,300
58,400

1,000
9,900
4,400
7,000
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